Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
685
2214
6579
14091
6015
14833
4229
10591
6658
12882
1046
4462
431
1709
1022
2840
1570
4056
3442
10405
1822
4470
8145
15890
5105
13015
660
2132
2304
7527

Closing Rank
864
2401
8172
15546
7972
15214
5558
11897
7463
14634
1771
5158
652
1809
2080
4168
2105
4434
4678
11350
3326
5748
8802
15939
7736
15346
976
2296
4267
10758




