Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	685	864
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2214	2401
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6579	8172
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14091	15546
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6015	7972
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14833	15214
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4229	5558
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10591	11897
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6658	7463
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12882	14634
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1046	1771
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4462	5158
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	431	652
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1709	1809
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1022	2080
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2840	4168
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1570	2105
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4056	4434
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3442	4678
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10405	11350
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1822	3326
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4470	5748
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8145	8802
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15890	15939
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5105	7736
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13015	15346
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	660	976
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2132	2296
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2304	4267
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7527	10758